Contract
U140
U140

124996
124996
R273
R273
R275
R275
121512
121512
S060
S060
U333
U333
S$338
S$338
R279
R279
$202
$202
T154
T154
T154
T154
T336
T336
U156
U156
T336
T336
T023

Age
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
30
30
28
28
30
30
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Cylinder
14
14A
2
2A
208
208A
145
145A
15
15A
664
664A

5A
870
870A
279
279A
268
268A
33
33A
34
34A
98
98A

6A
98-1A
98A-IA
42

LBF
111754
120532
78927
79373
61033
63297
78059
72141
77078
78784
83291
81840
117249
118377
84389
86646
67780
67665
62691
67405
140456
131497
129067
117862
54544
52052
43620
42859
49869
52649
71876

PSI
8890
9590
6280
6320
4860
5040
6210
5740
6130
6270
6630
6510
9330
9420
6720
6900
5390
5380
4990
5360
11350
10460
10270
9380
4340
4140
3470
3410
3970
4190
5720

Area
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.379
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

P/F
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Design
BAG MIX
BAG MIX
201058
201058
200256
200256
200700
200700
200110
200110
200715
200715
201111
201111

200178
200178
200753
200753
19345
19345
19345
19345
200169
200169
200238
200238
200169
200169
201013

Required
3500
3500
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

Made
10/25/2020
10/25/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/24/2020
10/24/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/24/2020
10/24/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020

Tested Fracture
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Columnar
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Columnar
11/23/2020 Cone
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Columnar
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone & Split
11/23/2020 Cone & Split
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone & Split
11/23/2020 Cone & Split
11/23/2020 Columnar
11/23/2020 Columnar
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear



T023
DB1801
DB1801
DB1801
DB1801
DB1801
DB1801
120439
120439
120439
120439

U207

U207

R136
121512
121512

S060

5060

S060

5060

uo34

uo34

U333

U333

S338

5338

S338

5338

R136

R136
111041
111041

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

42A
437
437A
438
438A
439
439A

9A
10
10A

7A
PF1B
16
16A
665
665A
666
666A

2A

74
74A
871
871A
SP6
SP6A
S-15
S-15A

75577
78353
75156
65824
63981
74611
75695
51411
51979
54971
52411
68748
68626
46369
84101
80568
91539
87383
88173
82671
100360
101383
115609
111667
92623
90580
87261
98579
94529
99333
61090
58516

6010
6240
5980
5240
5090
5940
6020
4090
4140
4420
4170
5530
5460
<3690
6690
6410
7180
6950
7020
6580
7910
8070
9250
8890
7370
7210
6940
7840
7520
7900
4860
4660

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.441
12.566
12.441
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.756
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.692
12.566
12.504
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

201013
200392
200392
200574
200574
200392
200392
200203
200203
200203
200203
200401
200401
200199
200110
200110
200715
200715
200196
200196
200196
200196
201111
201111
200337
200337

200199
200199
300316
300316

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
3000
3000

10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
10/26/2020
11/19/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020

11/23/2020 Columnar
11/23/2020 Cone & Split
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone
11/23/2020 Columnar
11/23/2020 Cone
11/23/2020 Columnar
11/23/2020 Cone
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/23/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Columnar
11/24/2020 Columnar
11/24/2020 Cone
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Columnar
11/24/2020 Columnar
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Cone
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear

11/24/2020 Cone
11/24/2020 Cone
11/24/2020 Columnar
11/24/2020 Cone
11/24/2020 Cone
11/24/2020 Cone

11/24/2020 Cone & Shear



119814
119814
5182
5182
T336
T336
T336
T336
123629
123629
CMGCO03
CMGCO3
Qo029
Qo029
Qo029
Qo029
R259
R259
TO15
TO15
T023
T023
T079
TO79
U057
uo57
R274
R274
R279
R279
DB1801
DB1801

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

1A
75
75A
99
99A
100
100A

1A
18ARB
18ARB
589
589A
590-A
590-A
9A
9A
2A
2A
43A
43A
207A
207A

1A
46
46A
280A
280A
440
440A

51119
49252
65257
64535
56881
59171
59202
59546
82272
81591
142081
141435
74437
80547
69684
76967
71056
73909
64368
64577
74534
84326
62402
63724
36556
36834
46720
44971
66068
64589
61863
62705

4070
<3920
5190
5140
4530
4710
4710
4740
6550
6490
11310
11260
5920
6410
5550
6120
5650
5880
5120
5140
5930
6710
4970
5070
<2900
<2930
3720
3580
5260
5140
4940
4990

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.585
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.529
12.566

Pass
Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Fail

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

200154
200154
200527
200527
200169
200169
200169
200169
200318
200318
200031
200031
201012
201012
201013
201013
200203
200203
200703
200703
201013
201013
200065
200065
200456
200456
200189
200189
200178
200178
200169
200169

4000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
8000
8000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020

11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Columnar
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Cone & Split
11/24/2020 Cone & Split
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Shear
11/24/2020 Columnar
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Cone
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Columnar
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Cone
11/24/2020 Columnar
11/24/2020 Cone
11/24/2020 Cone
11/24/2020 Columnar
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Cone
11/24/2020 Columnar
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Columnar
11/24/2020 Columnar
11/24/2020 Columnar



DB1801
DB1801
DB1801
DB1801
DB1801
DB1801
T932
T932
T019
TO19
121512
121512
S338
5338
111041
111041
S060
5060
S060
5060
S060
5060
5202
5202
5202
S202
T154
T154
R273
R273
5272
5272

28
28
28
28

28

441
441A
442
442A
443
443A
57
57A

2A
278
27C
1203
1203A
S-16
S-16A
667
667A
667B
667C
668
668A
269
269A
270
270A
35
35A
209
209A
128
128A

74528
74859
91414
90555
73665
73531
131899
68086
62964
63578
57947
55427
40011
39642
61036
56384
96455
96722
82665
80984
88132
82621
85583
84961
68994
69009
122966
126524
48008
47742
73396
76786

5930
5960
7270
7210
5860
5850

10450

5420
5010
5060
4610
4410
3180
3150
4860
4490
7680
7700
6570
6440
7010
6570
7150
6760
5510
5490
9790

10070

3780
3800
5830
6110

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.623
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.592
12.566
12.566
12.566
11.977
12.566
12.522
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.692
12.566
12.592
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

200574
200574
200392
200392
200392
200392
200178
200178
200151
200151
200110
200110
200337
200337
200316
200316
200197
200197
200197
200197
200196
200196
200753
200753
200753
200753
19345
19345
200256
200256
201021
201021

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
4000
4000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
10/27/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/17/2020
11/17/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/28/2020
10/28/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020

11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Cone & Split
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Cone & Split
11/24/2020 Cone & Split
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Cone
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Columnar
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Cone
11/24/2020 Cone
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/24/2020 Cone & Shear
11/25/2020 Cone
11/25/2020 Cone & Shear
11/25/2020 Cone
11/25/2020 Columnar
11/25/2020 Cone
11/25/2020 Cone & Shear
11/25/2020 Columnar
11/25/2020 Cone
11/25/2020 Cone & Shear
11/25/2020 Cone
11/25/2020 Cone
11/25/2020 Cone & Shear
11/25/2020 Columnar
11/25/2020 Cone & Shear
11/25/2020 Columnar
11/25/2020 Cone & Shear
11/25/2020 Cone & Shear
11/25/2020 Columnar



CMGCO03
CMGCO03
R279
R279
DB1801
DB1801
DB1801
DB1801
R279
R279
T932
T932
T932
T932
T932
T932
T932
T932
T932
T932
T932
T932

N N NN NN OO

72
72A
281A
281A
445
445A
444
444
2908
290B
18
18A
19
19A
20
20A
21
21A
22
22A
23
23A

51644
56465
72551
74339
44901
42155
73552
76999
40413
43099
138676
116538
140618
127616
128363
105605
59215
118410
57547
101514
119210
103826

4110
4490
5770
5920
3570
3350
5850
6130
3220
3430
11040
9270
11190
10160
10210
8400
4710
9420
4580
8080
9490
8260

12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566
12.566

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

200392
200392
200178
200178
200169
200169
200392
200392
200178
200178
201053
201053
201053
201053
201053
201053
201053
201053
201053
201053
201053
201053

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/13/2020
11/13/2020
11/14/2020
11/14/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/18/2020
11/18/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020
11/19/2020

11/25/2020 Cone & Shear

11/25/2020
11/25/2020
11/25/2020
11/25/2020
11/25/2020

Cone & Split
Columnar
Columnar

Cone & Split

Cone & Split

11/25/2020 Cone & Shear
11/25/2020 Cone & Shear
11/25/2020 Columnar
11/25/2020 Columnar
11/25/2020 Cone
11/25/2020 Cone & Shear
11/25/2020 Cone & Shear
11/25/2020 Cone
11/25/2020 Cone
11/25/2020 Cone & Shear
11/25/2020 Cone & Shear
11/25/2020 Cone & Shear
11/25/2020 Cone & Shear
11/25/2020 Columnar
11/25/2020 Cone
11/25/2020 Columnar


















